

Nebbie Williams Elementary School is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Tax ID# 75-2647920

Name of your business and contact person:
NMS A
Please check your sponsor level.
Gift Certificates / Gift Baskets, prize/product donation
Bronze Level \$150
Silver Level \$250
□ Gold Level \$500
Platinum Level \$1,000

□ A check will be mailed to:

Nebbie Williams Elementary School Attention: PTA Fundraiser 350 Dalton Road Rockwall, Texas 75087

□ A check or a donation can be picked up by this date

Please have checks mailed or ready for pickup by September 25th.

Thank you for supporting our school! Your sponsorship is what makes this event possible!

Tara Armstrong Nebbie Williams PTA 985-855-4121 / tara.armstrong@yahoo.com Debbie Kluge Nebbie Williams PTA debbie.kluge@gmail.com / 214-284-1317

Nebbie Williams Elementary School and PTA 350 Dalton Road - Rockwall, TX 75087 - 972-772-0502 - Fax 972-772-2046 <u>www.rockwallisd.com</u> a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization • Tax ID #75-2647920